

KATHPURA SE PRITAM BIGHA

MH657 (52) 2019-20

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Agency - Sangeet Kumar

Executive Engineer R.W.D. DIVISION -

Jeha nabaad

A.E. R.W.D. Wark SUB-DIVISION -

ModanGany

MEASUREMENT BOOK

N/O - 2704

1st year month

80

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work :- Const ⁿ road from					
			Kalpura to Prilam		
			Bigha		
Agency :- Shri Sangee - Kumar					
			at New Professor colony		
			Jhansiabad		
Ag. No :- 36/SB/20-21					
Date of start :- 02-01-21					
Date of comp :- 01-01-22					
① Restoration of Raincuts/					
Borins with etc all					
$8 \times 12.00 \times 1.200 \times 0.400 (cu) = 28.80$					
$2 \times 8 \times 8.50 \times 1.20 \times 0.300 (cu) = 48.96$					
$2 \times 16 \times 6.50 \times 1.00 \times 0.300 (cu) = 62.40$					
$8 \times 2 \times 2.50 \times 1.200 \times 0.300 (cu) = 9.60$					
Total -					149.76 m ³
② making up of Berms/Shoulders					
etc all complete					
$8 \times 12.00 \times 1.200 = 72.00$					
$2 \times 8 \times 8.50 = 136.00$					
$2 \times 16 \times 6.50 = 208.00$					
$8 \times 2 \times 2.50 = 25.00$					
$8 \times 11.00 \times 1.200 = 105.60$					
Total -					546.60 m ²
③ Patch Repair with max seal					
$10 \times 2.00 \times 2.50 = 50.00 m^2$					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4) main ⁿ of CD works etc					
4 nos					
(5) Cutting of branches of tree and shrubs					
4 nos					
(6) Painting two coats on new concrete surface					
$4 \times 2 \times 6.00 \times 1.60 = 76.80$					
$4 \times 4 \times 0.60 \times 0.40 = 3.84$					
					80.64 m ²
60/10.08.23					
05.08.23					
2/05/23					
AC					

Abstract of cost

(1) Restoration of Rain Cuts
Berms with etc

149.16 m³ @ 702.46/m³ → Rs 76912.00
Unit-109.49

(2) making up of berm/shoulder
etc dep

546.60 m² @ 99.86/m² → Rs 54583.00

(3) Patch Repair with mix seal

50.00 m² @ 210.07/m² → Rs 10502.00

(4) mainⁿ of CD works etc

4 nos @ 1102.80/each → Rs 4411.00

(5) Cutting of branches of tree and shrubs

4 nos @ 106.12/each → Rs 424.00

(6) Painting two coats on new concrete surface

80.64 m² @ 65.89/m² → Rs 5313.00

Continuation

Continuation